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Blondeel
Decoster
Decostere
Degryse
Degryse
Ghillemyn
Potteau
Raes
Rondelez
Vandepitte
Vermeulen
Anraed
Baert
Carpentier
De Clerck
Decaesstecker
Defevere
Demaré
Demeulenaere
Desloovere
Devriendt
Herkenrath
Mahieu
Vandenbussche
Vanneste
Vereecke
Bekaert
Debie
Decock
Dekeersschieter
Dewaele
Geirnaert
Hoornaert
Houttekier
Mietenaere
Muylle

Pype
Wittouck
Zwaenepoel
Bruggeman
Crombez
Crombez
Debruyne
Devos
D'Haveloose
Kino

Gregory
Gregory
Niels
Bjorn
Jelle
Brian
Dreetn
Christophe
Birger
Olivier
Niels
Simon
Gino
Dimitri
Dempsey
Xavier
Kurt
Pieter
Jonas
Kristof
Christophe
Alex
Nick
Kristof
Stijn
Pieter
Wesley
Danny
Mathieu
Sam
Jurgen
Bram
Bart
Jurgen
stefaan
Koen
Lorenz
Brecht
Shaun
Hans
Kurt
Steven
Nico
Stijn
Tom
Bjorn

Minivoetbal 30-plussers Gits 2021-2022 vuozz0z2

Spelernaam Voornaam Straat

Meensestraat
Tabaksveld
Verbrandhofstraat
Klaproosstraat
Bouchoutelaan
Vinkenlaan

Albert Sercustraat
Runenstraat
Heidestraat
Lepelstraat
Martinegatstraat
Diksmuidsesteenweg

Rudol Callewaert Straat

Uilenspiegelstraat
Bergdal
Torhoutstraat
Stationsstraat
Komeetstraat
Leenbosstraat
Bruggesteenweg
Gitsbergstraat
Oude zeedijkstraat
Stationsstraat
Diksmuide Boterweg
St.Henricusstraat
Staatsbaan
Gentseleenweg
Beukenlaan
Roeselarestraat
Kuiperstraat
Bosveldstraat
Batavialaan
Koornbloemweg
Drogenbroodstraat
Vrijbosstraat
Wankaardelaan
Hazewindstraat
De Weidestraat
Bosdreef
Groenestraat
Blikstraat
Vissersstraat
Akkerstraat

Van Arteveldestraat
Kozakstraat
Turkeyenstraat

Postnt Gemeente Geb.d.

Nr.

8870
6 8650
118 8800
17 8800
14 8310
12 8870
23 8800
46 8800
29 8800
27 8840
29 8980
212 8800

8830
40 8830
16 8830
78 8610
137B 8830
7 8820
29C 8830
169 8830
20 bus 11 8830
34 8610
14 8610
15A 8830
67 8830
175E 8830
298 8650
4 8610
15C 8610
5 8610
27 8750
67 8800
4 8840
11 8851
6a 8840
6busl 8840
24fjan 8830
15 8840
4 8650
25 8610
6 8920
4 8800
53D 8830
9 8830
114 8560
23C 8830

1zegem 12/02/85
Houthulst 9/03/83
Roeselare 14/04/89
Roeselare 12/05/77
Sint-Kruis 13/02/92
Izegem 11/10/95
Rumbeke 1/09/89
Roeselare 12/08/70
Roeselare 10/05/1983
Oostnieuwkerke 5/02/70
Passendale 29/01/1987
Roeselare 12/12/90
Gits 8/11/69
Hooglede 10/10/83
Gits 30/07/88
Kortemark 18/07/90
Gits 19/03/76
Torhout 13-10-86
Gits 25/02/95
Gits 17/09/69
Gits 10/06/81
kortemark 2/12/81
Kortemark 7/08/82
Gits 30/06/81
Gits 6/07/88
Gits 18/10/83
Houthulst 13/04/81
Handzame 3/10/66
Zarren 18/12/86
Diksmuide 6/02/82
Zwevezele 7/08/78
Roeselare 11/02/86
Staden 23/07/86
Koolskamp 13/01/82
Staden 11/06/82
Staden 25/09/82
Hooglede 28/12/88
Staden 14/08/85
Houthulst 16/03/88
Handzame 18/08/80
Langemark 23/01/85
Roeselare 7/04/82
Hooglede 2/02/72
Hooglede 6/03/86
Wevelgem 2/08/76
Gits 12/10/77

Telefoon

0477/38 24 84
0473/12.95.00

0477/89.09.52
0471/73.76.87
0498/ 59 51 76
0495//84.19.79
0494/28.06.99
0497/89,49,50
0471/ 53 15 87
0485/51,25,04

0499/127907
0474/268543
0474/385616
0471/428379
0476/68.65.08
0472/999102

0479/400846
0476/475177
0474/96.94.44
0473/701897
0475/690010
0479/394089
0494/456835
0479/923980
0477/415790
0496/477425
0477/495891
0497/468201
0477/088463
0478/079898
0473/745182
0478/395208
0474/438460
0472/489596
0485/654537
0498/144637

0474/97.40.26

e-mail

amelie_v87@hotmail.com

d.potteau.1989@gmail.com
chraes70@gmail.com

simon.anraed@gmail.com
gino.baert3@telenet.be
dimitri@decalexadvocaten.be
declerckdempsey@gmail.com

Ploeg

ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
ADAMS KIP
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL

xavierdecaesstecker@outlook.cor BISTRO TVERSCHIL

kurt.defevere@voestalpine.com

jonasdemeulenaere_95@hotmail.

info@homifreez.com

BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL

christophe_devriendt@hotmail.col BISTRO TVERSCHIL

info@herkenrath.be
nick.mahieu@gmail.com

BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL

Kristof.vanden.busschel@telenet BISTRO TVERSCHIL

stijnvanneste1988@icloud.com
pietervereecke@gmail.com
wesley.bekaert@telenet.be

mathieudecock@hotmail.be

BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BISTRO TVERSCHIL
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR

samdekeersschieter@hotmail.con BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR

B.hoornaert23@gmail.com
jurgenhouttekier@gmail.com
m_stefaan@hotmail.com
koen@promante.com

lorenzpype @gmail.com
Brecht_wittouck@hotmail.com
zwaenepoelshaun@hotmail.be
bruggemanhans90@hotmail.com

nico.debruyne3@telenet.be
stijn.devos@hotmail.com
tom.dhaveloose @gmail.com
bjorn.kino@telenet.be

BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BOUWWERKEN BEKAERT - FREDECOR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR


mailto:amelie_v87@hotmail.com
mailto:d.potteau.1989@gmail.com
mailto:chraes70@gmail.com
mailto:gino.baert3@telenet.be
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mailto:declerckdempsey@gmail.com
mailto:xavierdecaesstecker@outlook.com
mailto:kurt.defevere@voestalpine.com
mailto:jonasdemeulenaere_95@hotmail.com
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mailto:nick.mahieu@gmail.com
mailto:Kristof.vanden.bussche1@telenet.be
mailto:stijnvanneste1988@icloud.com
mailto:pietervereecke@gmail.com
mailto:wesley.bekaert@telenet.be
mailto:samdekeersschieter@hotmail.com
mailto:B.hoornaert23@gmail.com
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Mestdagh
Neerinck
Putman
Smaeghe
Uyttenhove
Vallaey
Allaert

Bolle
Declercq
Defevere
Demeulenaere
Derycke
Haelewyn
Hessel
Monteyne
Roels
Terryn
Vancraeynest
Vandercammen
Vandewiele
Verhaeghe
Bolle
Decorte
Dedecker
Devooght
Haeghebaert
Hemeryck
Prinsier
Van Gele
Vandevelde
Vandycke
Verleye
Vervynck
Werbrouck
Couckuyt
Coussee
Denduyver
Denduyver
Denduyver
Lefevere
Mergaert
Roose
Tanghe
Vandermeulen
Vanhoutte
Vervaecke
Cappelle
Carette

De Deygere
Debruyne
Defour

Koen
Steven
Andy
Thijs
Jan
Ewout
Jimmy
Tommy
Dirk
Koen
Jens
Kristo
Chris
Mark
Jurgen
Daniel
Robby
Tommy
Hannes
Kevin
Mattias
Kristof
Joeri
Stijn
Jurgen
Steven
Jeroen
Nick
Yves
Lieven
Philippe
Nico
Lieven
Peter
Steve
Sven
Benny
Dieter
Frederik
Roch
Koenraad
Joost
Thibault
Lucas
Koen
Miguel
Pieter
Simon
Robrecht
Giovanni
Dietrich

Nieuwkerkestraat
Beverenstraat
Erwtenstraat
Philemon Sabbestraat
Mobouckstraat
Lepelstraat
Paleputstraat

Van Arteveldestraat
Honingstraat
Bollestraat
Leenbosstraat
Bruggesteenweg
Grijspeerdstraat
Rekollettenstraat
Arteveldestraat
Roeselaarsebaan
Hazelstraat
Stationstraat
Hazelstraat
Blommestraat
Edmond De Leyestraat
Akkerwindestr
Hoogledestraat
Klyseweg
Makeveldmolenstraat
Mosselstraat
Tinnenburgstraat
Stationsdreef
Kasteelstraat
Statiestraat

leperse heirweg
Oostendestraat
Driekoningen
Lodistraat
Zomerstraat

Jan van Halewijnstraat
Staatsbaan
Oudstrijderslaan
Stevenistenstraat
Spanjaardstraat
Moortelweg
Staatsbaan
Stationsstraat
Lavendelstraat
Europalaan
Molenhoek
Kortekeerstraat
Overleiestraat
Brabantstraat
Onze-Lieve-Vrouwtraat

21
79

©

14
21

15

15B
29c
244
31B

10
53
32A
123
55
13
17
11
56A
13
20

16
154
77
41/12
25A
74
63
49
25
16
122

10
15
48B
84l
7

9
19
1
54
31
20

Spinnekensambachtstraz 17

8830
8830
8800
8840
8610
8830
8820
8830
8830
8830
8830
8830
8830
8500
8830
8810
8830
8830
8830
8800
8800
8820
8610
8810
8820
8810
8820
8800
8810
8810
8820
8820
8820
8020
8820
8830
8610
8610
8830
8610
8900
8610
8830
8600
8810
8770
8851
8500
8850
8850
8850

Hooglede
Hooglede
Roeselare
Staden
Kortemark
Hooglede
Torhout
Hooglede
Gits

Gits

Gits

Gits

Gits

Kortrijk
Hooglede
Lichtervelde
Gits

Gits

Gits
Rumbeke
Roeselare
Torhout
kortemark
Lichtervelde
Torhout
Lichtervelde
Torhout
Roeselare
Lichtervelde
Lichtervelde
Torhout
Torhout
Torhout
Hertsberge
Torhout
Gits

Zarren
Kortemark
Gits
Kortemark
leper
Handzame
Gits
Diksmuide
Lichtervelde
Ingemunster
Koolskamp
Kortrijk
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie

28/11/77
4/04/82

13/07/79
15/02/78
30/04/74
9/09/83

25/08/68
7/01/83

13/03/73
2/10/69

8/09/93

22/08/80
28/01/75
26/02/70
26/04/75
18/02/76
3/10/86

9/01/91

22/09/86
25/04/84
8/09/75

20/09/74
19/05/78
24/05/76

11/05/1975

4/08/78

23/12/85
8/12/79

27/01/73
7/11/68

11/02/87
26/01/72
2/02/78

28/06/1982

17/09/83
23/01/76
25/01/74
1/12/84

21/04/76
23/02/72
17/02/62
5/01/67

27/06/90
27/01/97
11/02/65
26/11/77
29/04/88
23/01/86
26/11/86
27/01/77
11/06/78

0473/37.84.07

0497/38.38.53
0496/94.06.18

0473/475240

051/20.33.62
051/72.28.57

0472/39.41.03
0493/67.02.94

0476/611419

0496/279987
0477/700099

0485/843992
0473/598172
0496/50.80.10
0476/926441
0474/552235
0496/168302
0476/385000
0486/462929
0472/536195
0476/214531
0478/213528
0473/79.40.12
0497/24.59.64
0496/95.69.97
0499/46.10.61
0486/35.07.23
0474/326892
0496/23.53.69
0475/44.06.64
0472/38.46.71
0473/24,41,06
0478/33.74.11
0479/84.97.51
0499/38.37.09

0499/22.04.15
0477/59.64.26
0477/39.15.01

koenmestdagh@yahoo.com

putmandy@gmail.com
thijsjesmaege @hotmail.com
Januyttenhove@pandora.be
ewout.vallaey@hotmail.com
jimmy_allaert@hotmail.com
bollebonte @skynet.be
dirk.declercg6@telenet.be
koendefevere @hotmail.com

BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
BRUGGEMAN INTERIEUR
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN

jensdemeulenaere93@gmail.com DRIE KONINGEN

garage.derycke @telenet.be
chris.haelewiin@ardex.eu
markhessel42@gmail.com
monteynerj@telenet.be
danielroels@hotmail.com
robby@schrijnwerkenterryn.be

DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN
DRIE KONINGEN

vancraeynesttommy@hotmail.con DRIE KONINGEN

hannesvdc@hotmail.com
kevinvandewiele @hotmail.com
mattias.v@telenet.be
kristof.bolle@tvh.com

dedecker.stiin@telenet.be

haeghebaert@ppg.com

anyves73@skynet.be
lieven@simatours.be
pvelektrobvba@gmail.com
nico@deverleyding.be

stevecouckuyt83@telenet.be
svencoussee@gmail.com
benny.gerty@hotmail.com
dieterdenduyver@hotmail.com
frederic.denduyver@hotmail.be

koen.mergaert@cnhind.com

info@rojo.be

thibaulttanghe @hotmail.com

DRIE KONINGEN

DRIE KONINGEN

DRIE KONINGEN

EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
EETHUIS DE VERLEYDING
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO

Lucas-vandermeulen@hotmail.co JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO

koen-vanhoutte @skynet.be
Vervaeke.miguel@gmail.com
cappellepieter@hotmail.com
simoncarette86@gmail.com

JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
JB-ELEKTRO-ROJO
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE

robrecht.de.deygere@hotmail.con PLOEGSKE

giovannidebruyne@hotmail.com PLOEGSKE

dietrichdefour@hotmail.com

PLOEGSKE
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mailto:pvelektrobvba@gmail.com
mailto:nico@deverleyding.be
mailto:stevecouckuyt83@telenet.be
mailto:benny.gerty@hotmail.com
mailto:frederic.denduyver@hotmail.be
mailto:info@rojo.be
mailto:thibaulttanghe@hotmail.com
mailto:Lucas-vandermeulen@hotmail.com
mailto:koen-vanhoutte@skynet.be
mailto:cappellepieter@hotmail.com
mailto:simoncarette86@gmail.com
mailto:robrecht.de.deygere@hotmail.com
mailto:giovannidebruyne@hotmail.com

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Denijs
Deprez
Devisch
Dewulf
Gevaert
Jacobs
Loyson
Neirynck
Neirynck
Stragier
Vandaele
Vandeweghe
Vermandere
Debruyne
Declerck
Demeulenaere
Deneweth
Deseyne
D'Hoop
Margodt
Seys

Six
Vanacker
Vandewiele
Verhelle

Jeroen
Olivier
Arne
Dieter
Joachim
Dieter
Rik
Karel
Pieter
Frederik
Kristof
Gregory
Christophe
Stijn
Kevin
Gunther
Maarten
Joost
Alexander
Ad
Laurens
Steven
Jan
Dimitri
Kristof

Diksmuidse boterweg
Cloetbergstraat
Brabantstraat
Heirweg
Neerbergstraat
Kleine Ardooisestraat
|zegemsestraat

Van Geluwestraat
Melkerijstraat
Bruinbergstraat
Steenstraat
Dorpsplein
Berlingmolenstraat
Hoogstraat
Stationsdreef
Biezenhof
Ketelbuisestraat
Populierstraat
Hooistraat
Gudrunstraat
Astridlaan
Diksmuide Boterweg
Stationsstraat
Koolskampstraat
Klijtgatweg

60

47
158

10
30

1B5

54

18

56

177

180

1B

72A

17
34
22

8851
8850
8850
8800
8850
8850
8850
8850
8850
8850
8851
8851
8850
8800
8800
8800
8810
8830
8800
8830
8840
8830
8830
8830
8830

Koolskamp
Ardooie
Ardooie
Roeselare
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie
Ardooie
Koolskamp
Koolskamp
Ardooie
Roeselare
Roeselare
Roeselare
Lichtervelde
Gits
Roeselare
Gits
Staden
Gits

Gits

Gits

Gits

7/12/89

20/10/78
17/10/85
15/05/89
25/06/79
24/09/78
17/06/75
26/10/77
18/04/79
13/04/77
11/02/73
1/09/88

10/06/77
2/03/80

16/10/85
9/11/78

25/07/89
17/04/63
29/06/83
19/03/84
19/08/85
11/05/85
29/05/87
17/08/90
18/06/83

0474/957156
0474/46.31.89

0478/179609

0473/32.09.40
0478/45.00.31
0478/58.56.09
0472/42.59.46
0478/99.79.13
0496/53.28.81
0476/56.27.38
0498/45.82.01
0473/53.33.55
0472/42.24.47
0474/39.19.37
0472/78.63.78
0476/55.43.42
0478/84.91.21
0473/61.15.27
0474/54.26.58
0476/38.42.69
0473/83.12.48
0488/81.27.71
0471/10.59.68
0491/54.45.74

neyseke@hotmail.com
deprez-decock@telenet.be

antoon.dewulf@skynet.be
joachim.gevaert@telenet.be
dieter.j@skynet.be
rikloyson@hotmail.com
karel.neirynck@gmail.com
pieterneirynck@hotmail.com

info@b-tt.be

vandaele.vandewiele @telenet.be

gregory.vandeweghe88@hotmail.

christophe.vermandere2 @telenet.

debruynestiin@hotmail.com
poll099@hotmail.com
gdemeulenaere67@gmail.com
deneweth.maarten@telenet.be
joost.deseyne @telenet.be
alexanderdhoop@hotmail.com
ad.margodt@dsmkeukens.be
seyseken@hotmail.com
stevensix@gmail.com

dimpievdw@hotmail.com
kristofverhelle@hotmail.com
jan.lagael@gmail.com
feboone@gmail.com
silke.veeckman@fros.be

PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
PLOEGSKE
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR
WIGRO VERHUUR

emmanuel.vanderbeke2@telenet.be

lievencrombez@gmail.com
wannesmeersman@hotmail.com

vermoco@skynet.be

diederickverhaeghe22@gmail.com
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